~ 2021-22 ~

CAROLINA

C HURRICANES

DATE OPFPOMENT TIME RESULT | DATE OPPOMENT TIME RESILT | DATE OPPONEMT TIME  RESULT

Saf, Mar 12 va Philadeiphia 3:00 PM
Sun, Mar 13 @ Fifisburgh 00 PR
700 PM

7200 PM
100 Pl

S T00PW ——

Thin, Ot 14 va Mew York
Sat Oct16 @ Mashvile

Thay, Dz 16 wa Dwedrait

Baf, Dec 18 va Los Angeles 7:00 P8I

Thy, Oct2! @ Menireal 700 P Sun, 06c 19 va Nashvile Thu, Mar 17 @ Toronio

Tue, Dec21 @ Bosion

5:00 PR

Sat, Oct23 @ Coumineg TOOPM 700 PR

FriMar18 wvs‘Washingfon 7:00 PM

Man, Oct 25 va Toroato Thu, Dec 23 @ Oi=sa TOOPM 600 PM

va Bosion

T:00 P S, Mar 20 va Mew Yok

Thaa, Ot 28 700 PM Maon, Dec 2T va Flonida Tue, Mar 22 va Tampa Bay

va Chicago
V& Arizona

@ Cricago

) Florida

D Tampa Eay
va Philadeiphia 7:00 PM
va St Louis  To00PM
i Vegs W00PM
& Anaheim

D Lo Angeies
Mon, Nov 22 @ San Josa

Frii Oct 20 T:00 P Thau, Dz 30 va Moatreal

SatJan1 @ Coumbus
Mor, Jan 3
Fri, Jan 7

This, Mar 24 va Dallas
Sat Mar2s @ St Lous
Mon, Mar 28 @ Washingion
Tue, Mar 23 D) Tampa Bay
s Mioireci
v Minmesota
il Buffaio

San, Oct 31 100 PM

Wed, Nov 3 &30 PM
Sat, Nov 6
Tue, Now g

Frii Wav 12

@ Toronty
00 PM va Cakgary
700 PM Thas, Mar 31
sat. Apr2
Tue, Age 5
Thas, &pr T
Fri. Apr 8
A00PM i Sun, Apr 10 va Anaheim
o30PM Tue, Apr 12 € New York
Thes, Apr 14 va Defroit
Sat, Apr16 @ Coloracn
on, Apr 18
Thas, Apr 21
Sat, Apr 23
Sun, Apr 24
Tue, Agr 26
This, Apr 28 va Mew Jeragy
Fri,Apr28  {@ Fitisburgh

ami .
sal, Nov 13
Tue, Nov 16
Thu, Mow 18

va Buffaloe
1000 PR W M Yk

Sat, Nov 20

Wed, Mov 24 @ Sealtie
Fri, Mo 26 0 Philadeiphia

S, Hov 28 va Washingéon
Tue, Mow 30 @ Dallas

10000 PR
P
{0 Arizona

va Winnipsg

0 New Jersey
D Mew York

1200 PM
Thu, Dec2  va Oitawa
Saf Dec 4
Tue, Dec 7
Thy, Dec &

Fri, Faly 25 va Columbas
va Baffalo
@ Winnipeg
@ Calgary
) Edmamion

Zun, Feb 27 va Edmonbaon
Tus, Mar1  h Detoit
Thu, Mar3 @ Washinglon
[Fri, Mar 4

0 Mew York

Sat, Dec 11

Sun, Dec12 0 Vancouver
Tue, Dec 14§ Minnesola

‘un, Mar &
Thay, Mar 10 va Colorado
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